
Ref: SC0117

The Ultimate Penthouse Duplex in Campello

Penthouse Apartment - El Campello

Build Size (approx.)
Year Built
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Parking
Price
IBI
Service Charges

158 m2

3
4
2

€498000
€
€

2 Stories, Air Conditioning, Central Location,
Elevator, Fitted Kitchen, Next to busway, Upper
Terrace, Terrace, Parking, Alarm System, Sea
Views, Prime Location, Designer Fittings,
Automatic blinds, Beach Location

DETAILS FEATURES

www.miapropertyboutique.com
0034 965 094 176


